
Monday,[ April 16
11.30 David Rose and his Orchestra11.45 Jean Sablon (vocal)12. 0° Close duwn
5.45 p.m: Children’s Corner: Teams’ Quiz6. 0 Bring on the Stars6.30 rhe Waitara Programme7.15 Dise Date7.30 Musical Mixture3.4 Favourite Piano Pieces
8.18 Judy Garland (vocal)
8.30 Guilty Party (BBC9. 3 Art Song Recital
9 30 The Secrets of Pao Shan
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

2XA i 2oy VANGANUL
6. Oa.m. breakfast Session9.0 Especially for Women: Pat Bell
McKenzie10. O Famous Decisions
10.15 From the Light Orchestras10.30 Famous Frauds
10.45 Fascinating Rhythms
11. O. Stars of Variety11.30 Solo and Duet
11.45 While They’re Young12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: Journeyfrom London (NZBS)
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.40 From the Dance Floor7. 0 Mobilsong
7.30 Hawaiian

Berar
crt

7.45 Club Tim
> : Lnaand ‘Livestock (BBC)8.30 single from the Continent
8.45 The Corsican Brothers
9. 4 Record Review: a monthly pro-
gramme of new releases (NZBS)10. O Truth is Stranger10.30 . Close down

NELSON,1340 ke. 24 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val ‘Grimth)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Drama of Medicine
10.30 Ghosts of Music
10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. O Morning Variety12..0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Merry-Go-
Roun
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Serenades
7. 0 The Mystery of. Nurse Lorimer.7.30 The Latest on Record7.45 Junior Naturalists8. 0 Show Business
a3 The Roberto Inglez OrchestraFortnightly Book Review, by
Bernard Wood ;

9.3 The Ark (BBC)
‘9.30 Negro Spirituals’
10. O Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Classical Symphony in D Prokofieff
Masquerade Suite Khatchaturian

10.30 Close down

4
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

7.58 a.m. Calterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Cyri] Stapleton, Edmundo Ros, JoStafford and Les Paul
70. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45. Bill Snyder (piano) .41. O Mainly for Women: Town Topics:
Elephant Walk
41.30 Morning Concert
London Baroque Ensemble
Symphony No. 2 in A Boyce
Vienna State Opera Orchestra
Suite No. 1, Ancient Airs and Dances

' Respighi
Colette Lorand (soprano) with the
Salzburg Mozarteum Orchestra
Dulcissimum Convivium Mozart

1.27 p.m, Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: OverseisNewsletter; Home Science
2.30 . Music While You ork3.0 Classical Hour
Scenes and from The Three-
cornered Hat _ Falla
Dance of the Green Devil ssado
The Prayer of the Bullfighter Turina
Endearments (from Goyescas)

Granados
Iberia Albeniz
4. 0 Streamline
4.30 Marimba Serenaders
4.45 Light and Bright
5,15 ildren’s Nature Table;
_ Drowsy Dormouse Stories 4

as Notable N.Z. Trees (NZRBS)5 Freddy Garner (saxophone)
6. 0 Light Music
7412

=
«Our Garden Brest7.28 PLAY: HOME SEVEN :

?

(For details see.2YA) Pie

916 The Qneen’s English
9.30 Folk Music of the World (NZBS)10. 0 Worldo »4¥OAY setial Sa
"10.30 The Frontiere Sextet
17.20 Close down

BY)BY CHRRISTCHURCH
| 5. Op.m. Concert Hourhig C. Foster Browne (orgal) ‘

Carrillon Vierne
Sveur Monique Couperin
Toceata Gigout
Romance sans. Paroles Bonnet
Electa ut Sol Dallier

(NZBS)
7.22 The Boyd’ Neel String OrchestraVariations on a Theme. of. Frank
/ Bridge, Op. 10 Britten
nae
Ronald Dowd (tenor), with Vincent

Aspey and Eric Lawson (violins), Wil-"liam McLean (viola), Farquhar Wilkin-
son (cello) ands James. Robertson
(piano)
Song Cycle: On Wenlock Edge

Vaughan Williams’ NZBS}
8.13 The London’ symphony Orchestra
Nursery Suite Elgar

8.36 Patricia Gibson (piano)
be
Sonata in C Minor. Op. 13. Beethoven(Studio)

8.52 Debussy
Suzanne Daneo (seprano) and Guido
Agosti (piano)
Three Bilitis Songs
9. 1 . Christian" Ferras (violin) = andPierfe Barbizet (piano)
Sonata in G Minor
944 ‘The: Swiss Romande "Orchestra
Six Epigraphes Antiques ie

9.30 A View of France: a
talk by Professor Fraser Mackenzie(NZBS)
9.45 A History of British Music: ThePlantaganets, first in a series of pro-
grammes, written and narrated bv Alee
obertson, with musie selected by Denis
Stevens (RRC)

/ 10.16 Brahms
: Isaac Stern (violin) and Alexander Zakin
(plano
Sonata No. 3 in D Minor, Op. 108Trio di Trieste
Trio in t Minor, Op. 161

1141. 0 Close down

3XC 1160 JIMARU
6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay
40. 0 With a Smile and a Song
(10.16 ut of the Dark
10.30 The Racing Harcourts

258 m.

(10.45 Pathway of the sun44. @ .Topical Tunes11.30 ~{tustrumental Oddities
12. 0 Close down

: 5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
|; "Farm Without a name
6.15 A Handful of stars
6.30 Golden Melodies
6.45 pin a Yarn, Sailor
7. 0 ‘oeal Interlude
7.15 Musie by Mantovani
7.30 Dusty Labels17.46 Sweet Harmony8.5 Wild Geese (BBC
| 8.35 The Syllabus of the Royal Schools
} of Music Piano Examinations, 1956:
Grade IV, an illustrated talk by Geoffrey
Tankard (NZBS) ;

'9. 3 Timaru Municipal Band conducted
by Frank Smith
Mareh Militaire Schubert
Overture: Barber of Seville Rossini

/ Melody in Fo « Rubinstein
: Bal Masque Fletcher
Paso Doble: Amparito Roco Winter

; (From the Band Room)
| 9.35 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)
10. 4 Time for Dancing
{10.30 Close down

SYL..GREYMOUTH,yieae West Coast Weather eee9.45 Morning Star10. 0 Pevotional service
10.48 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Indonesia, by Sylvia Smith oa)441.30 Morning Concert
12.33 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session2.0 Concert HallViolin Concerta °No. 2 in D Minor, Op.22 ;

» Wieniawski
Dances of the Polovtsian "Maidens(Pritice Igor)° Borodin

3. 0 Melodies by Noel Coward
3.15 Musie While You Work4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Fddie Grant (organ)
| 4.45 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
|6.15 Children’s Session: Junior Natural
| , ists’ Club; The Game's the Thing
| 6.45 N.Z. Makes It (NZBS)
| 6. 0 Smoky Dawson
7.15 West Coast News Review (NZBS)
7.30 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra8.0 The Scarlet Pimpernel
manders and Florian Zabach (violin)
9.15 The Queen’s English
.30 Highlights from Opera10..0 Old Time Dance, Music

/
!

/

Alec Templeton (piano), The Com-

10.30 (lose down
—

AV,
DUNEDIN

L 780. ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. The Legend of Kathie Warren
|-=9.45 Music While You Work
|
10.20 Devotional service

' 10.46 ‘Topics for Womens A Man. About
: the House; Home Science Talk on Vewxe-
table Variations
11.30 Morning Concert

. (For details see 3YA
2. C p.m. Otago Hospital Requests
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.15 Searlet Harvest
_3.30 Classical HourRhapsodie Espagnole Liszt
Rustic Wedding Symphony Goldmark

| 4.30 John McHugh (tenor)!
~-4.45 Music by Mantovani
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session; The Adventures
of Endless; Junior Verse Club
6. 0 The Old Firm613 Semprini Serenades
| 7.15 Space Travel: The Lunar Colony,
. the fifth talk by Colin Keay (NZBs
7.28 PLAY: HOME AT SEVEN

(For details see 2YA)
9.415 The Queen's English9.30 Calling All Seots (William Brown)
911.20 Close down ‘

AYO s00, PUNEDIN,, 3.
15. 0 pm. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Musie
7% 0 Bach
Yehudi Menuhim (violin) and Louis Kente
her ¢plano
Sonata -No, 2.in A
Hans Hotter. (baritone) with the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra
Cantata; | Have Enough

|
Arthur Grumiaux and Jean Pougnet
(violins) with the Philharmonia String

|
Orchestra :

{
Double Concerto in D Minor

7.57 Henry Moore, the first of two talks
in which Professor W. A. Sewell
analyses the work of the English sculptor
\8. 8 The Little Orchestra Society
Serenade No. 1 in D, Op. 11 Brahms

| 8.48 Nikita Magaloff (piano)Two -Pieces from Goyescas: Granados9.8 Boris Christoff (bass)
,» Songs by Moussorgsky
9.20 Hans Reecnicek (flute), LeopoldWlach (clarinet), Gottfried von Frieberg
(horn), Karl Oehlberger (bassoon), and
Roland Raupenstratch (piano)
Quintet.in B Plat Rimsky-Korsakov

9.50 Elizabethan byries ‘read by Carleton
Hobbs
40. O The Prinfavera singers of "the "New
Yorks Pro- Musica Antiqua, with. Blanche

/
Winogron (virginals)

/ Music by Morley
| 40.24 Orehestra of the Collegium Musi-
|.
cum, Copenhagen

val Double Concerto in F Handel
41.0 Close down 4

INVERCARGILL,
9.30 am. Ilford Girls’ Choir
9.45 Musical Miniatures10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work41. 0 Women’s Session: The Final Year;
An English Miss in South America, eeOlive Johnson (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert7 (For details see SYA)2. 0 p.m. The Evil Lady

|
2.15 © Chamber Music :

| String Quartet No. 2 mA
i3. 0 Songs of Leslie Stuart
| 3.15 Dolf van dev Linden’s Orchestra
3.30 Hospital Session ,/4. 0 Hits of Yesterday
4.30 Popular Instrumentalists
4.45 From the-Films5.15 Children’s session: Time . furJuniors: Egbert the Steamroller. (NZBS)
5.45 Footprints of History (NZBS)
3.50 Dad and Dave
6.20 Pioneer Diary7.15 Gardening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)
7.30 Christchurch Cathedral Chorister

(NZBS)
7.45 Picture Page
8.30 Much Binding (BBC) (To be re-
peated from 4YZ at 11.10 a.m. on Sat-
urday )- ‘

9.15 TheQueen's English
9.30 The Searlet Pimpernel10. 0 Musie,for Romance+40.30 Lew ‘Campbell's ‘Qrenestra, with| Bina Menzies (NZBSy*
11.20 Close down ; je 7?~~ eT et es

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following iiak laa will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA. 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ

"

and 4YZ

MONDAY, APRIL 16 :

9.5 am. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2).
TUESDAY, APRIL 17

9.5 am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly.
9.17 United Nations

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 18
9.5 am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.17 Let's Do Some Exercises (Std.s1 to F. 2).

t

9.20 The Meaning of Anzac.
FRIDAY, APRIL 20

9. 5am. Music Appreciation.
"9.20 ‘Parlons Francais.

HENRY MOORE: The first of two
talks on him by Professor W. A. Sewell
may be heard at 8.0 tonight from 2YC,
and at 7.57 from 4YC


